Incremental, Absolute, and
Cable-Pull Rotary Encoders
Precision and reliability from
industrial to offshore applications.
Gaining New
Impulses.
For more information, visit
pepperl-fuchs.com/pf-encoder

12 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm
Insulated shaft up to 2.5 kV for 12 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm
Order code ENI90IL ENI90PL ENI90HD
11
  IP67
Incremental Rotary Encoders—ENI58PU/IL
Broad Range with
Maximum Precision
Technical Data ENI58PU ENI58IL
Housing design Ø 58 mm
Mechanical versions Solid shaft: servo and square flange; recessed
hollow and hollow shaft
Max. rotational speed 6.000 U/min 12,000 rpm
Degree of protection IP54 IP65, IP67
Shock/vibration
resistance
100 g/10 g 300 g/30 g
Connection method Cable Cable, M12 plug,
M23 plug, MIL7 plug,
MIL10 plug
Connection output Radial Axial and radial
Electrical interface Push-pull or RS-422, universal current driver
(output level dependent on input voltage)
Resolution 360, 1024, or 2048
pulses
Up to 5,000 pulses,
higher on request
Order code ENI58PU-S,
ENI58PU-S**Q,
ENI58PU-R, ENI58PU-H
ENI58IL-S, ENI58IL-S**Q,
ENI58IL-R, ENI58IL-H
Impressive Feature Profile
When the highest signal quality and maximum precision are
required, the ENI58PU and ENI58IL incremental rotary
encoders are the products of choice. The BlueBeam technology
used in combination with a precisely adjusted code disk enables
maximum values in terms of signal quality and precision. The
broad portfolio makes these advantages available in almost
every application: the wide range of shaft, flange, and connection
options—including for worldwide use—means you always get
the right configuration. The especially rugged design ensures
system availability and maximum process reliability at all times.
Highlights
	■ BlueBeam technology: unmatched precision even at
rotational speeds up to 12,000 rpm
	■ Maximum economic efficiency: Series ENI58PU for optimal
price-performance ratio in standard applications
	■ A complete portfolio of shaft, flange, and connection options
offers the optimal solution for a wide range of applications
	■ Heavy-duty design with interlocked bearings withstands
high bearing loads and ensures long service life
	■ High shock and vibration resistance paired with EMC circuit
protection for maximum system and process reliability
For more information, visit
pepperl-fuchs.com/pf-eni58
Incremental
Ball bearing
Degree of
protection
Shock-/vibration-
resistant
12
  IP67
Incremental Rotary Encoders—ENI58PL
Individually Programmable,
Maximum Flexibility
Technical Data ENI58PL
Housing design Ø 58 mm